
2008 ACF Conservation Storage

0

200,000

400,000

600,000

800,000

1,000,000

1,200,000

1,400,000

1,600,000

1,800,000

1-Jan 1-Feb 1-Mar 1-Apr 1-May 1-Jun 1-Jul 1-Aug 1-Sep 1-Oct 1-Nov 1-Dec

C
on

se
rv

at
io

n 
St

or
ag

e,
 (a

c-
ft)

0

200,000

400,000

600,000

800,000

1,000,000

1,200,000

1,400,000

1,600,000

1,800,000

Top of Conservation

Drought Zone

Composite Zone 3

Composite Zone 2

Composite Zone 1

Lake Lanier

West Point

Add value of 1,856,000 acre-ft to obtain total composite storage.
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